
Willaston Country Music Club Inc Gig Guide 
 
Issued 17 December 2024 (Subject to Alteration) 
 
 

* Sunday 5th January 2025 Justin Standley 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm    with  Workin’ Overtime 
 

Sunday 2nd February 2025 Graeme Hugo 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm    with  Workin’ Overtime 
 

Sunday 2nd March 2025 Highway One 
     11:30 am — 4:30 pm    with  Tracey & Josie Rains, Danny O’Brien 
 

* Sunday 6th April 2025 Peter Coad & the Coad Sisters 
     11:30 am — 4:30 pm     with  Jim Hermel & Runaway Dixie 
 

Sunday 4th May 2025 Workin’ Overtime 
     11:30 am — 4:30 pm    (Mothers’ Day show)   with  Christine Clifford 
 

Sunday 1st June 2025 The Hoffman Duo 
     11:30 am — 4:30 pm      
 

Sunday 6th July 2025 Juke Box Boys 
     11:30 am — 4:30 pm  with  Gemma Tiller 
 

Sunday 3rd August 2025 Walking Right Back 
     11:30 am — 4:30 pm      
 

Sunday 7th September 2025 Jamie Agius Elvis Show 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm (tbc)     
 

* Sunday 5th October 2025 Lance Birrell 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm (tbc)  with  Eddie Edwards and Friends 
 

Sunday 2nd November 2025 Highway One 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm  (tbc) (AGM) The Austins 
 

* Sunday 7th December 2025 Connie Chris Anderson 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm (tbc) with  Heartland 
 
 
 
* Indicates a premium act that may incur higher entry fees 
 
www.willastoncountry.com.au 


